LEOVILLE BULLET BOWL VIII

1-Rohrenbacher, Michael
2-Ladisich, Robert
3-Dolezal, Philipp
4-Fichtinger, Markus
5-Bohm, Ronnie
6-Katscher, Michael
7-Cejdl, Robert
8-Eppensteiner, Fabio
9-Haupt, Alwin
10-Mayr, Franz
11-Fischinger, Jiirgen
12-Furst, Winfried
13-Griessner, Wolfgang
14-Schraufstadter, Elias
15-Polt, Daniel
16-Brtnik, Gerald
17-Staubmann, Reinhard
18-Brodner, Christian
19-Hampel, Christof
20-Ledolter, Christoph
21-Darabos, Stefan
22-Felder, Sigrid
23-Feser, Christian
24-Kovacs, Michael
25-Cibulka, Sebastian
26-Ladisich, Sonja
27-Muller, Alexander
28-Kaiser-Schwarz, Karin
29-Katscher, Michael
30-Lichtenauer, Alexander
31-Bogdan, Istvan
32-Knoll, Horst
33-Lichem, Jlrgen
34-Uhlir, Stefan
35-Stéger, Margot
36-Marchal, Patrick
37-Grabner, Christoph
38-Nagl, Harald
39-Schulz, Markus
40-0tt, Philipp
41-Knoll, Robert
42-Kaiser, Gerhard
43-Ladich, Laurenc
44-Schenk, Klaus
45-Kamtner, Marina
46-Rinke, Wilfried
47-Holzinger, Markus

100.00

93.01
91.74
84.19
79.01
78.79
78.45
77.74
72.72
72.48
71.24
71.09
69.43
68.85
64.91
64.29
64.07
62.54
61.59
58.70
57.76
57.50
57.27
57.18
56.83
55.44
55.20
54.96
54.64
54.55
53.92
52.68
52.06
51.25
50.92
50.22
50.17
50.07
49.44
48.69
46.95
45.34
44.82
44.51
42.99
40.96
40.60

4.742.881
4.411.530
4.351.080
3.992.816
3.747.470
3.736.918
3.720.606
3.686.992
3.448.812
3.437.653
3.378.778
3.371.797
3.293.070
3.265.568
3.078.480
3.049.036
3.038.631
2.966.345
2.921.331
2.784.292
2.739.699
2.727.327
2.716.050
2.711.916
2.695.460
2.629.667
2.617.846
2.606.483
2.591.384
2.587.288
2.557.329
2.498.497
2.469.235
2.430.634
2.414.891
2.381.721
2.379.587
2.374.850
2.344.973
2.309.515
2.226.661
2.150.214
2.125.871
2.111.126
2.038.849
1.942.866
1.925.449

59.46
61.57
61.80
69.11
75.45
76.42
78.67
76.69
86.48
70.86
73.80
84.41
87.57
96.89
81.66
93.73
80.86
96.78
87.03
103.40
97.98
111.52
100.41
119.08
99.16
97.28
109.63
106.17
115.29
96.10
102.37
101.80
112.26
117.13
124.06
107.14
82.44
106.85
108.40
123.52
108.96
93.92
120.61
123.51
124.25
124.58
109.45

98.81
91.91
90.65
83.18
78.07
77.85
77.51
76.81
71.85
71.62
70.39
70.25
68.61
68.03
64.13
63.52
63.30
61.80
60.86
58.01
57.08
56.82
56.58
56.50
56.16
54.78
54.54
54.30
53.99
53.90
53.28
52.05
51.44
50.64
50.31
49.62
49.57
49.48
48.85
48.11
46.39
44.80
44.29
43.98
42.48
40.48
40.11

08.12.2024-10.12.2024

PCC Optics
PCC Optics
Production Optics
PCC Optics
Production Optics
PCC Optics
PCC Optics
Production Optics
PCC Optics
PCC Optics
Production Optics
PCC Optics
Production Optics
PCC Optics
Standard
PCC Optics
PCC Optics
Production
Production Optics
PCC Optics
Production Optics
PCC Optics
Production Optics
PCC Optics
Production
PCC Optics
Production
PCC Optics
PCCIron
Production Optics
Production
Production Optics
Production
PCC Optics
Production Optics
PCC Optics
PCC Optics
Production
Production
Production
Standard
Standard
Production
Production
Standard
Production
Production Optics



48-Klammer, Peter
49-Kislinger, Thomas
50-Hofer, Norbert
51-Gdrtler, Thomas
52-Lenauer, Walter
53-Hejl, Christian
54-Rottensteiner, Harald
55-Zeisel, Alexander
56-Staubmann, Raffi
57-Schulz, Hana
58-Thaler, Christian
59-Huber, Andreas
60-Fenk, Peter 2
61-Jamek, Herwig
62-Kostler, Konstantin
63-Leitner, Herbert
64-Bauer, Jacqueline
65-Moreo, Matteo
66-Bartsch, Georg
67-Lebersorger, Alfred
68-Mantler, Alexander
69-lvad, Christian Alexander
70-Holzinger, Markus
71-Pammer, Matthias
72-Mihlhauser, Michael
73-Bech, Leopold
74-Mannhart, Harald
75-Brugger, Stephan
76-Pammer, Matthias
77-Wiedermann, Gernot

39.94
39.87
39.29
38.97
38.77
37.48
36.56
35.58
35.30
34.98
32.93
32.43
30.19
30. Apr
29.89
28.99
25. Apr
20.47
17.16
16.84
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1.894.107
1.890.840
1.863.317
1.848.254
1.839.010
1.777.539
1.734.107
1.687.485
1.674.152
1.659.104
1.561.937
1.538.141
1.431.762
1.424.690
1.417.594
1.374.967
1.187.715
970.707
813.887
798.532
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

133.87
159.08
133.17
134.96
134.60
166.45
157.76
138.70
107.23
139.95
113.11
151.54
148.21
153.64
152.61
161.57
184.28
261.31
181.71
246.30

39.46
39.39
38.82
38.51
38.31
37.03
36.13
35.16
34.88
34.56
32.54
32.04
29.83
29.68
29.53
28.65
24.74
20.22
16.96
16.64
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Production
Production Optics
Standard
Standard
Production
Standard
Production Optics
Standard
Production Optics
Production
Standard
Production
Standard
Production
Production
Production
Production
Standard
Production
Standard
Production Optics
Standard
Production Optics
PCC Optics
PCC Optics
Standard
Production
Production Optics
PCC Optics
Standard



